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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Ninja Turtles

The Doughboys

Angel's on da Gridlron
Herbsmen

Pocono Predators

City of Sacks

Tombstone Outlaws

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Mad Dawgs
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Harbor Rats

Colts Nation

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Ninja Turtles

Angel's on da Gridlron
Herbsmen

Blackholes

Pocono Predators

Rise of the OGRE

Bragging Rights

Tombstone Outlaws

The Raiders
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Colts Nation

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Icons

Ninja Turtles

Angel's on da Gridlron
Fightin Razorbacks
Herbsmen

City of Sacks

Bragging Rights

Tombstone Outlaws

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Mad Dawgs

Racoon Mafia
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Ninja Turtles

Angel's on da Gridlron
Herbsmen

Blackholes

City of Sacks

Rise of the OGRE

Bragging Rights

Mad Dawgs

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Racoon Mafia
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Colts Nation

142.40
186.40
103.80
211.00
202.30
111.50
159.40
175.90
154.00
172.10
204.40
154.00

205.30
141.30
214.70
186.20
137.50
177.40
203.30
152.70
170.30
161.50
174.60
155.70

173.50
208.70
111.00
158.30
164.50
168.70
170.90
135.80
159.50
180.00
176.90
120.90

173.60
142.70
173.70
220.30
172.60
202.90
230.80
151.20
145.10
228.30
191.50
209.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Fightin Razorbacks
Rise of the OGRE
Icons

Blackholes

Djulio Unchained
Fantasy Football Dream Killer
The Raiders
Bragging Rights
DA Boys

Great White Buffalo
Killed by Death
Racoon Mafia

The Doughboys
City of Sacks

Icons

Djulio Unchained
Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Fightin Razorbacks
Harbor Rats

Mad Dawgs

Killed by Death
Racoon Mafia

DA Boys

Great White Buffalo

Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Rise of the OGRE
Pocono Predators
Djulio Unchained
The Doughboys
Blackholes

Killed by Death
Harbor Rats

Colts Nation

The Raiders

Great White Buffalo
DA Boys

Fantasy Football Dream Killer
The Doughboys
Pocono Predators
Fightin Razorbacks
Icons

Djulio Unchained
DA Boys

Harbor Rats

Great White Buffalo
Tombstone Outlaws
The Raiders

Killed by Death

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135.20
163.00
157.80
161.50
169.00
179.90
140.80
194.10
135.70

82.80
196.10
155.20

151.50
110.90
152.90
144.40
168.00
128.90
159.60
194.20
159.70
129.80
143.10
148.40

159.40
129.60
143.30
159.40
200.10
176.90
145.80
204.60
164.70
172.80
126.10
149.60

120.20
221.50
178.40

96.40
230.60
166.90
175.30
161.80
163.50
113.20
164.70
203.80
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5

The Doughboys

Angel's on da Gridlron
Herbsmen

Blackholes

City of Sacks

Icons

Bragging Rights

Tombstone Outlaws

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Great White Buffalo

Colts Nation

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Icons

Ninja Turtles

Angel's on da Gridlron
The Doughboys
Blackholes

City of Sacks
Tombstone Outlaws
Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Mad Dawgs

The Raiders

Racoon Mafia

Colts Nation

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Pocono Predators

City of Sacks

Tombstone Outlaws

Mad Dawgs

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Racoon Mafia

Colts Nation

Icons

Ninja Turtles

The Doughboys

Angel's on da Gridlron

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Icons

Ninja Turtles

Angel's on da Gridlron
Blackholes

Herbsmen

City of Sacks

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Racoon Mafia

Great White Buffalo

Colts Nation

Bragging Rights

115.50
121.90
123.30
121.10
166.60
158.80
193.70
131.00
171.70
175.10
146.80
174.20

209.00
222.10
144.70
224.50

74.20
135.20
106.30
170.60
180.50
214.90
146.60
148.80

176.00
120.10
132.30
211.00
160.10
133.00
129.30
205.20
185.80
177.40
178.70
120.20

175.00
144.80
113.20
156.50
199.20
147.90
156.80
160.20
172.50
175.50
176.00
205.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Ninja Turtles

Rise of the OGRE
Djulio Unchained
Fightin Razorbacks
Pocono Predators
Killed by Death

DA Boys

Racoon Mafia

Mad Dawgs

The Raiders
Harbor Rats

Rise of the OGRE

Djulio Unchained

Herbsmen

Fightin Razorbacks

Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Pocono Predators

Great White Buffalo
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Killed by Death

DA Boys

Harbor Rats

Bragging Rights

Fightin Razorbacks
Herbsmen

Harbor Rats

DA Boys

Great White Buffalo
Bragging Rights
The Raiders

Killed by Death
Djulio Unchained
Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Rise of the OGRE
Blackholes

Fightin Razorbacks
Pocono Predators
Djulio Unchained
The Doughboys
Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Rise of the OGRE
Harbor Rats
Tombstone Outlaws
Killed by Death

DA Boys

The Raiders

Mad Dawgs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

170.00
171.60
142.90
152.30
136.40
251.30
168.90
146.20
124.70
127.80
221.90
141.90

152.40
207.50
173.30
134.20
129.70
202.40
144.30
136.00
143.60
108.00
116.20
269.90

155.10
211.50
135.80
151.80
132.40
159.60
101.10
158.30
134.80
119.20
157.50
138.00

206.60
191.80
119.20
183.20
137.40
130.00
143.40
191.60

92.60
126.90
135.60
194.20
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Doughboys

Angel's on da Gridlron
Fightin Razorbacks
Herbsmen

City of Sacks

Icons

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Racoon Mafia

Great White Buffalo

Colts Nation

Killed by Death

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Angel's on da Gridlron
Fightin Razorbacks
Herbsmen

Blackholes

Rise of the OGRE

City of Sacks

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Great White Buffalo

Harbor Rats

Colts Nation

Bragging Rights

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Angel's on da Gridlron
Herbsmen

Blackholes

City of Sacks

Djulio Unchained

Icons

Colts Nation

Tombstone Outlaws

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Racoon Mafia

Bragging Rights

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
City of Sacks

Angel's on da Gridlron
Blackholes

Herbsmen

Pocono Predators

Icons

Bragging Rights

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Racoon Mafia

Great White Buffalo

Colts Nation

167.10
142.90
186.80
143.80
129.40
154.80
119.50

88.30
155.90
113.30
177.80
153.40

137.50
169.00
160.30

61.40
177.50

68.20
223.70
136.30
148.50
176.90
215.60
220.50

125.40
252.60
127.80
127.80
227.20
116.10
165.20
115.90
249.20
179.00
213.30
193.40

165.70

92.00
152.80
158.70
129.10
186.20
201.20
121.90
192.00
173.20
161.80
212.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Djulio Unchained
Pocono Predators
Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Rise of the OGRE
Ninja Turtles
Blackholes

The Raiders

Mad Dawgs
Tombstone Outlaws
Harbor Rats
Bragging Rights

DA Boys

Icons

Djulio Unchained
Ninja Turtles
Pocono Predators
Fantasy Football Dream Killer
The Doughboys
Mad Dawgs

Killed by Death

The Raiders

DA Boys
Tombstone Outlaws
Racoon Mafia

Rise of the OGRE
The Doughboys
Fightin Razorbacks
Ninja Turtles
Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Pocono Predators
DA Boys

Killed by Death
The Raiders
Harbor Rats

Mad Dawgs

Great White Buffalo

Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Fightin Razorbacks
Ninja Turtles

Djulio Unchained
Rise of the OGRE
The Doughboys
The Raiders
Tombstone Outlaws
DA Boys

Harbor Rats

Killed by Death

Mad Dawgs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

120.00
151.80
150.80
179.30
179.50

98.70
142.60
140.50

99.10
201.90
192.70

89.20

150.80
198.70
161.20
229.40
163.90
154.70
137.90
114.40
119.90
123.30
127.00
207.30

132.40
144.30
149.00
156.90
162.30
126.30
157.50
150.40
147.80
139.20
202.00
101.80

179.50
174.90
161.00
168.80
175.70
169.10
110.70
144.70
166.90
123.10
137.80
142.80
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13
The Doughboys

Djulio Unchained

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Fightin Razorbacks

Blackholes

The Raiders

Tombstone Outlaws

Bragging Rights

Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Great White Buffalo

Herbsmen

Mad Dawgs

Ninja Turtles

Pocono Predators

Racoon Mafia

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14
Ninja Turtles

Pocono Predators

Bragging Rights

Racoon Mafia

Herbsmen

Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Mad Dawgs

Great White Buffalo

Angel's on da Gridlron
Blackholes

Djulio Unchained

Harbor Rats
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
The Doughboys

The Raiders

Tombstone Outlaws

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15
Icons

Racoon Mafia

Fantasy Football Dream Killer
Great White Buffalo

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
Angel's on da Gridlron
Blackholes

Bragging Rights

City of Sacks

Djulio Unchained

Fightin Razorbacks

Harbor Rats

Killed by Death
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard
Mad Dawgs

Ninja Turtles

Pocono Predators

The Doughboys

The Raiders

105.80
121.80
132.90
125.70
148.20
121.80
110.40
117.30
186.50
116.20
136.40
136.20

90.30
156.00
177.80
131.50

139.20
128.50
152.50
179.30
168.70
162.10
129.90
182.70
132.20
149.30
210.00
115.90
136.70
160.90
140.40
101.40

145.30
110.40
105.00
104.30

67.30
127.80
105.10
149.70
133.60
155.80
127.50
147.40
124.30
110.00
121.00
151.70

75.30
136.90

90.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Rise of the OGRE
Icons

Harbor Rats

Colts Nation

Angel's on da Gridlron
City of Sacks

DA Boys

Killed by Death

Rise of the OGRE

Icons

Colts Nation

Act Like a Child get treated Like One
City of Sacks

Fightin Razorbacks

DA Boys

Killed by Death

Rise of the OGRE
Colts Nation
Herbsmen

DA Boys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

123.80
141.50
127.00
196.50
108.70
233.80
187.60
138.50

174.00
163.70
174.20
125.00
125.70
145.90
150.20
104.10

112.70
132.00
160.30
171.10
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Tombstone Outlaws 106.50

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16

Icons 84.40 Vs Colts Nation 204.90
Herbsmen 179.50 VS DA Boys 159.30
Act Like a Child get treated Like One 124.20
Angel's on da Gridlron 176.60
Blackholes 120.10
Bragging Rights 151.50
City of Sacks 177.00
Djulio Unchained 139.00
Fantasy Football Dream Killer 128.60
Fightin Razorbacks 168.20
Great White Buffalo 111.40
Harbor Rats 149.50
Killed by Death 92.50
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard 138.40
Mad Dawgs 106.80
Ninja Turtles 117.20
Pocono Predators 143.20
Racoon Mafia 116.00
Rise of the OGRE 128.10
The Doughboys 215.50
The Raiders 151.00
Tombstone Outlaws 107.40
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