

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ninja Turtles	142.40	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	135.20
The Doughboys	186.40	VS	Rise of the OGRE	163.00
Angel's on da GridIron	103.80	VS	Icons	157.80
Herbsmen	211.00	VS	Blackholes	161.50
Pocono Predators	202.30	vs	Djulio Unchained	169.0
City of Sacks	111.50	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	179.90
Tombstone Outlaws	159.40	vs	The Raiders	140.80
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	175.90	VS	Bragging Rights	194.10
Mad Dawgs	154.00	VS	DA Boys	135.70
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	172.10	VS	Great White Buffalo	82.80
Harbor Rats	204.40	VS	Killed by Death	196.10
Colts Nation	154.00	VS	Racoon Mafia	155.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ninja Turtles	205.30	VS	The Doughboys	151.50
Angel's on da GridIron	141.30	VS	City of Sacks	110.90
Herbsmen	214.70	VS	Icons	152.90
Blackholes	186.20	VS	Djulio Unchained	144.40
Pocono Predators	137.50	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	168.00
Rise of the OGRE	177.40	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	128.90
Bragging Rights	203.30	VS	Harbor Rats	159.60
Tombstone Outlaws	152.70	VS	Mad Dawgs	194.20
The Raiders	170.30	VS	Killed by Death	159.70
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	161.50	VS	Racoon Mafia	129.80
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	174.60	VS	DA Boys	143.10
Colts Nation	155.70	VS	Great White Buffalo	148.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Icons	173.50	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	159.40
Ninja Turtles	208.70	VS	Rise of the OGRE	129.60
Angel's on da GridIron	111.00	VS	Pocono Predators	143.30
Fightin Razorbacks	158.30	VS	Djulio Unchained	159.40
Herbsmen	164.50	VS	The Doughboys	200.10
City of Sacks	168.70	VS	Blackholes	176.90
Bragging Rights	170.90	VS	Killed by Death	145.80
Tombstone Outlaws	135.80	VS	Harbor Rats	204.60
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	159.50	VS	Colts Nation	164.70
Mad Dawgs	180.00	VS	The Raiders	172.80
Racoon Mafia	176.90	VS	Great White Buffalo	126.10
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	120.90	VS	DA Boys	149.60
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ninja Turtles	173.60	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	120.20
Angel's on da GridIron	142.70	VS	The Doughboys	221.50
Herbsmen	173.70	VS	Pocono Predators	178.40
Blackholes	220.30	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	96.40
City of Sacks	172.60	VS	Icons	230.60
Rise of the OGRE	202.90	VS	Djulio Unchained	166.90
Bragging Rights	230.80	VS	DA Boys	175.30
Mad Dawgs	151.20	VS	Harbor Rats	161.80
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	145.10	VS	Great White Buffalo	163.50
Racoon Mafia	228.30	VS	Tombstone Outlaws	113.20
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	191.50	VS	The Raiders	164.70
Colts Nation	209.40	VS	Killed by Death	203.80



Week 5 - NFL Week 5				_
The Doughboys	115.50	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	170.00
Angel's on da GridIron	121.90	VS	Ninja Turtles	171.60
Herbsmen	123.30	VS	Rise of the OGRE	142.90
Blackholes	121.10	VS	Diulio Unchained	152.30
City of Sacks	166.60	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	136.40
Icons	158.80	VS	Pocono Predators	251.30
Bragging Rights	193.70	VS	Killed by Death	168.90
Tombstone Outlaws	131.00	VS	DA Boys	146.20
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	171.70	VS	Racoon Mafia	124.70
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	175.10	VS	Mad Dawgs	127.80
Great White Buffalo	146.80	VS	The Raiders	221.90
Colts Nation	174.20	vs	Harbor Rats	141.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Icons	209.00	VS	Rise of the OGRE	152.40
Ninja Turtles	222.10	VS	Djulio Unchained	207.50
Angel's on da GridIron	144.70	VS	Herbsmen	173.30
The Doughboys	224.50	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	134.20
Blackholes	74.20	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	129.70
City of Sacks	135.20	VS	Pocono Predators	202.40
Tombstone Outlaws	106.30	VS	Great White Buffalo	144.30
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	170.60	VS	Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	136.00
Mad Dawgs	180.50	VS	Killed by Death	143.60
The Raiders	214.90	VS	DA Boys	108.00
Racoon Mafia	146.60	VS	Harbor Rats	116.20
Colts Nation	148.80	VS	Bragging Rights	269.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Pocono Predators	176.00	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	155.10
City of Sacks	120.10	VS	Herbsmen	211.50
Tombstone Outlaws	132.30	VS	Harbor Rats	135.80
Mad Dawgs	211.00	VS	DA Boys	151.80
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	160.10	VS	Great White Buffalo	132.40
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	133.00	VS	Bragging Rights	159.60
Racoon Mafia	129.30	VS	The Raiders	101.10
Colts Nation	205.20	VS	Killed by Death	158.30
Icons	185.80	VS	Djulio Unchained	134.80
Ninja Turtles	177.40	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	119.20
The Doughboys	178.70	VS	Rise of the OGRE	157.50
Angel's on da Gridlron	120.20	VS	Blackholes	138.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Icons	175.00	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	206.60
Ninja Turtles	144.80	VS	Pocono Predators	191.80
Angel's on da GridIron	113.20	VS	Djulio Unchained	119.20
Blackholes	156.50	VS	The Doughboys	183.20
Herbsmen	199.20	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	137.40
City of Sacks	147.90	VS	Rise of the OGRE	130.00
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	156.80	VS	Harbor Rats	143.40
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	160.20	VS	Tombstone Outlaws	191.60
Racoon Mafia	172.50	VS	Killed by Death	92.60
Great White Buffalo	175.50	VS	DA Boys	126.90
Colts Nation	176.00	VS	The Raiders	135.60
Bragging Rights	205.40	VS	Mad Dawgs	194.20

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
The Doughboys	167.10	VS	Djulio Unchained	120.00
Angel's on da GridIron	142.90	VS	Pocono Predators	151.80
Fightin Razorbacks	186.80	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	150.80
Herbsmen	143.80	VS	Rise of the OGRE	179.30
City of Sacks	129.40	VS	Ninja Turtles	179.50
Icons	154.80	VS	Blackholes	98.70
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	119.50	VS	The Raiders	142.60
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	88.30	VS	Mad Dawgs	140.50
Racoon Mafia	155.90	VS	Tombstone Outlaws	99.10
Great White Buffalo	113.30	VS	Harbor Rats	201.90
Colts Nation	177.80	VS	Bragging Rights	192.70
Killed by Death	153.40	vs	DA Boys	89.20
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Angel's on da GridIron	137.50	VS	Icons	150.80
Fightin Razorbacks	169.00	VS	Djulio Unchained	198.70
Herbsmen	160.30	VS	Ninja Turtles	161.20
Blackholes	61.40	VS	Pocono Predators	229.40
Rise of the OGRE	177.50	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	163.90
City of Sacks	68.20	VS	The Doughboys	154.70
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	223.70	VS	Mad Dawgs	137.90
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	136.30	VS	Killed by Death	114.40
Great White Buffalo	148.50	VS	The Raiders	119.90
Harbor Rats	176.90	VS	DA Boys	123.30
Colts Nation	215.60	VS	Tombstone Outlaws	127.00
Bragging Rights	220.50	VS	Racoon Mafia	207.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Angel's on da GridIron	125.40	VS	Rise of the OGRE	132.40
Herbsmen	252.60	VS	The Doughboys	144.30
Blackholes	127.80	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	149.00
City of Sacks	127.80	VS	Ninja Turtles	156.90
Djulio Unchained	227.20	vs	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	162.30
Icons	116.10	VS	Pocono Predators	126.30
Colts Nation	165.20	VS	DA Boys	157.50
Tombstone Outlaws	115.90	VS	Killed by Death	150.40
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	249.20	vs	The Raiders	147.80
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	179.00	vs	Harbor Rats	139.20
Racoon Mafia	213.30	vs	Mad Dawgs	202.00
Bragging Rights	193.40	VS	Great White Buffalo	101.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
City of Sacks	165.70	VS	Fantasy Football Dream Killer	179.50
Angel's on da GridIron	92.00	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	174.90
Blackholes	152.80	VS	Ninja Turtles	161.00
Herbsmen	158.70	VS	Djulio Unchained	168.80
Pocono Predators	129.10	VS	Rise of the OGRE	175.70
Icons	186.20	VS	The Doughboys	169.10
Bragging Rights	201.20	VS	The Raiders	110.70
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	121.90	VS	Tombstone Outlaws	144.70
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	192.00	VS	DA Boys	166.90
Racoon Mafia	173.20	VS	Harbor Rats	123.10
Great White Buffalo	161.80	VS	Killed by Death	137.80
Colts Nation	212.30	VS	Mad Dawgs	142.80



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
The Doughboys	105.80	VS	Rise of the OGRE	123.80
Djulio Unchained	121.80	VS	Icons	141.50
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	132.90	VS	Harbor Rats	127.00
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	125.70	VS	Colts Nation	196.50
Fightin Razorbacks	148.20	VS	Angel's on da GridIron	108.70
Blackholes	121.80	VS	City of Sacks	233.80
The Raiders	110.40	VS	DA Boys	187.60
Tombstone Outlaws	117.30	VS	Killed by Death	138.50
Bragging Rights	186.50		,	
Fantasy Football Dream Killer	116.20			
Great White Buffalo	136.40			
Herbsmen	136.20			
Mad Dawgs	90.30			
Ninja Turtles	156.00			
Pocono Predators	177.80			
Racoon Mafia	131.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14				
Ninja Turtles	139.20	VS	Rise of the OGRE	174.00
Pocono Predators	128.50	VS	Icons	163.70
Bragging Rights	152.50	VS	Colts Nation	174.20
Racoon Mafia	179.30	vs	Act Like a Child get treated Like One	125.00
Herbsmen	168.70	VS	City of Sacks	125.70
Fantasy Football Dream Killer	162.10	VS	Fightin Razorbacks	145.90
Mad Dawgs	129.90	VS	DA Boys	150.20
Great White Buffalo	182.70	VS	Killed by Death	104.10
Angel's on da GridIron	132.20		•	
Blackholes	149.30			
Djulio Unchained	210.00			
Harbor Rats	115.90			
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	136.70			
The Doughboys	160.90			
The Raiders	140.40			
Tombstone Outlaws	101.40			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Icons	145.30	VS	Rise of the OGRE	112.70
Racoon Mafia	110.40	VS	Colts Nation	132.00
Fantasy Football Dream Killer	105.00	VS	Herbsmen	160.30
Great White Buffalo	104.30	VS	DA Boys	171.10
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	67.30			
Angel's on da GridIron	127.80			
Blackholes	105.10			
Bragging Rights	149.70			
City of Sacks	133.60			
Djulio Unchained	155.80			
Fightin Razorbacks	127.50			
Harbor Rats	147.40			
Killed by Death	124.30			
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	110.00			
Mad Dawgs	121.00			
Ninja Turtles	151.70			
Pocono Predators	75.30			
The Boildon	136.90			
The Raiders	90.80			



Tombstone Outlaws	106.50			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16				
Icons	84.40	VS	Colts Nation	204.90
Herbsmen	179.50	VS	DA Boys	159.30
Act Like a Child get treated Like One	124.20			
Angel's on da GridIron	176.60			
Blackholes	120.10			
Bragging Rights	151.50			
City of Sacks	177.00			
Djulio Unchained	139.00			
Fantasy Football Dream Killer	128.60			
Fightin Razorbacks	168.20			
Great White Buffalo	111.40			
Harbor Rats	149.50			
Killed by Death	92.50			
Live-Freeney-OR-Addai-Hard	138.40			
Mad Dawgs	106.80			
Ninja Turtles	117.20			
Pocono Predators	143.20			
Racoon Mafia	116.00			
Rise of the OGRE	128.10			
The Doughboys	215.50			
The Raiders	151.00			
Tombstone Outlaws	107.40			